
Year 5
Welcome to our lesson by lesson overview for 2020-21.  This has been designed to 
give schools a clear progression to follow in case a blended learning approach is 
needed.

We have taken into account potential lost learning during the lockdown period by 
adding in recap lessons.  These are indicated with an

Each lesson will link to a video tutorial produced by one of our maths 
specialists which can be used in a variety of ways:
✓ at home if classes, local areas or everyone goes into lockdown
✓ in small groups during intervention sessions
✓ with TAs or learning assistants, particularly with mixed age classes
✓ on tablets to promote independent learning.

All the videos are freely available and most of them are linked to a worksheet that 
will be available through the premium website.  We will also make the non-voiced 
over PowerPoint version of the video available to use as a front of class teaching 
tool.  

For those lessons that say ‘activity’, the activity will be explained through the video.  
You will notice that some lessons are repeated.  This happens with some key 
concepts as children may need more time to embed their learning.

For example there are two lessons on ‘Finding the difference’ in year 1.

We have linked our lessons to the DFE ready to progress criteria to help you plan 
and see where to prioritise learning.  You can find the full guidance document 
here which includes the meanings of each code.

Release dates – our videos and front of class PowerPoints will be released over 
the year in line with this progression.  We recommend, if you are using this, to 
use the dates we have provide.

https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/897806/Maths_guidance_KS_1_and_2.pdf


Week Day Topic

1

07/09/2020

Monday 1000s, 100s, 10s and 1s

Tuesday Numbers to 10,000

Wednesday Rounding to the nearest 10

Thursday Rounding to the nearest 100

Friday Rounding to 10, 100 and 1,000

2

14/09/2020

Monday Numbers to 100,000

Tuesday Compare and order numbers to 100,000

Wednesday Round numbers within 100,000

Thursday Numbers to a million

Friday Counting in 10s, 100s, 1,000s, 10,000s and 100,000s

3

21/09/2020

Monday Compare and order numbers to one million

Tuesday Round numbers to one million

Wednesday Negative numbers

Thursday Roman numerals

Friday Mini-assessment

4

28/09/2020

Monday Add two 4-digit numbers - one exchange

Tuesday Add two 4-digit numbers - more than one exchange

Wednesday Add whole numbers with more than 4 digits

Thursday Subtract two 4-digit numbers - one exchange

Friday Subtract two 4-digit numbers - more than one exchange

Year 5 – Autumn Term

Lesson by lesson overview 2020/21

© Copyright White Rose Maths 2020

NPV-2

NPV-2

NPV-3

NPV-3

NPV-3

NPV-2

NPV-3

NPV-3

NPV-2

NPV-2

NPV-3

NPV-3

NPV-3

NPV-3

https://vimeo.com/452570090
https://vimeo.com/452570425
https://vimeo.com/452570761
https://vimeo.com/452570866
https://vimeo.com/452571114
https://vimeo.com/454735781
https://vimeo.com/454736010
https://vimeo.com/454736332
https://vimeo.com/454736610
https://vimeo.com/454736934
https://vimeo.com/456943152
https://vimeo.com/456943660
https://vimeo.com/457420739
https://vimeo.com/457420876
https://vimeo.com/458470714
https://vimeo.com/458471350
https://vimeo.com/458471908
https://vimeo.com/459320389
https://vimeo.com/459399023


Week Day Topic

5

05/10/2020

Monday Subtract whole numbers with more than 4-digits

Tuesday Round to estimate and approximate

Wednesday Inverse operations (addition and subtraction)

Thursday Multi-step addition and subtraction problems

Friday Mini-assessment

6

12/10/2020

Monday Interpret charts

Tuesday Comparison, sum and difference

Wednesday Introduce line graphs

Thursday Read and interpret line graphs

Friday Draw line graphs

7

19/10/2020

Monday Use line graphs to solve problems

Tuesday Read and interpret tables

Wednesday Two-way tables

Thursday Timetables

Friday Mini-assessment

8

02/11/2020

Monday Multiples

Tuesday Factors

Wednesday Common factors

Thursday Prime numbers activity

Friday Prime numbers

9

09/11/2020

Monday Square numbers

Tuesday Cube numbers

Wednesday Multiply by 10

Thursday Multiply by 100

Friday Multiply by 10, 100 and 1,000

© Copyright White Rose Maths 2020

NPV-4

NPV-4

NPV-4

NPV-4

MD-2

MD-2

MD-2

MD-2

MD-2

MD-2

MD-2

MD-1

MD-1

MD-1

https://vimeo.com/461351379
https://vimeo.com/461352146
https://vimeo.com/461352921
https://vimeo.com/461416883
https://vimeo.com/462717846
https://vimeo.com/462718768
https://vimeo.com/464199475
https://vimeo.com/464199069
https://vimeo.com/464197707
https://vimeo.com/466529487
https://vimeo.com/466530531
https://vimeo.com/466558990
https://vimeo.com/467109646
https://vimeo.com/468940874
https://vimeo.com/468941522
https://vimeo.com/469693647
https://vimeo.com/469694302
https://vimeo.com/469694974
https://vimeo.com/474984047
https://vimeo.com/474984384
https://vimeo.com/474984652
https://vimeo.com/474984809
https://vimeo.com/474985075


Week Day Topic

10

16/11/2020

Monday Divide by 10

Tuesday Divide by 100

Wednesday Divide by 10, 100 and 1,000

Thursday Multiples of 10, 100 and 1,000

Friday Mini-assessment

11

23/11/2020

Monday Measure perimeter

Tuesday Perimeter on a grid

Wednesday Perimeter of rectangles

Thursday Perimeter of rectilinear shapes

Friday Calculate perimeter

12

30/11/2020

Monday Counting squares

Tuesday Area of rectangles

Wednesday Area of compound shapes

Thursday Area of irregular shapes

Friday Mini-assessment

13

07/12/2020

Consolidation week. Use this week to recap and consolidate  learning 
from this term. For additional challenge – check out our problems of 

the day.

14

14/12/2020

Activity week. This week we will be providing some themed activities 
linking to the learning from this term.

© Copyright White Rose Maths 2020

MD-1

MD-1

MD-1

MD-1

G-2

G-2

G-2

G-2

https://vimeo.com/475398155
https://vimeo.com/475823716
https://vimeo.com/475824080
https://vimeo.com/475824701
https://vimeo.com/477523195
https://vimeo.com/477525533
https://vimeo.com/477527057
https://vimeo.com/477528259
https://vimeo.com/477528979
https://vimeo.com/480242161
https://vimeo.com/480242752
https://vimeo.com/480255207
https://vimeo.com/480246937


Week Day Topic

1

04/01/2021

Monday Multiply 2-digits by 1-digit

Tuesday Multiply 3-digits by 1-digit

Wednesday Multiply 4-digits by 1-digit

Thursday Area model activity

Friday Multiply 2-digits (area model)

2

11/01/2021

Monday Multiply 2-digits by 2-digits

Tuesday Multiply 3-digits by 2-digits

Wednesday Multiply 4-digits by 2-digits (basic practice)

Thursday Multiply 4-digits by 2-digits

Friday Divide 2-digits by 1-digit (1)

3

18/01/2021

Monday Divide 2-digits by 1-digit (2)

Tuesday Divide 3-digits by 1-digit 

Wednesday Divide 4-digits by 1-digit

Thursday Divide with remainders

Friday Mini-assessment

4

25/01/2021

Monday What is a fraction?

Tuesday Equivalent fractions 

Wednesday Equivalent fractions

Thursday Fractions greater than 1

Friday Improper fractions to mixed numbers

Year 5 – Spring Term

Lesson by lesson overview 2020/21

© Copyright White Rose Maths 2020

MD-3

MD-3

MD-3

MD-3

MD-3

MD-3

MD-3

MD-3

MD-3

MD-4

MD-4

MD-4

MD-4

MD-4

F-2

F-2

F-2

F-2

F-2

https://vimeo.com/486774671
https://vimeo.com/486775113
https://vimeo.com/486775551
https://vimeo.com/488553863
https://vimeo.com/488555095
https://vimeo.com/488667737
https://vimeo.com/488668598
https://vimeo.com/488870720
https://vimeo.com/492054019
https://vimeo.com/492054040
https://vimeo.com/492054136
https://vimeo.com/492054148
https://vimeo.com/498327271
https://vimeo.com/498327458
https://vimeo.com/498327611
https://vimeo.com/498362964
https://vimeo.com/498991812


Week Day Topic

5

01/02/2021

Monday Mixed numbers to improper fractions

Tuesday Number sequences

Wednesday Compare fractions less than 1

Thursday Order fractions less than 1 

Friday Compare fractions greater than 1 

6

08/02/2021

Monday Order fractions greater than 1

Tuesday Add and subtract fractions

Wednesday Add fractions within 1 activity

Thursday Add fractions within 1

Friday Add 3 or more fractions

7

22/02/2021

Monday Add fractions

Tuesday Add mixed numbers activity

Wednesday Add mixed numbers

Thursday Subtract fractions

Friday Subtract mixed numbers

8

01/03/2021

Monday Subtraction - breaking the whole

Tuesday Subtract 2 mixed numbers

Wednesday Multiply unit fractions by an integer

Thursday Multiply non-unit fractions by an integer

Friday Multiply mixed numbers by integers

9

08/03/2021

Monday Calculate fractions of a quantity

Tuesday Fraction of an amount

Wednesday Using fractions as operators

Thursday Fraction problem solving

Friday Mini-assessment

© Copyright White Rose Maths 2020

F-2

F-2

F-2

F-2

F-2

F-2

F-1

F-1

F-1

F-1

https://vimeo.com/500361175
https://vimeo.com/500361688
https://vimeo.com/500362215
https://vimeo.com/500381597
https://vimeo.com/500382050
https://vimeo.com/503130281
https://vimeo.com/503132995
https://vimeo.com/503134338
https://vimeo.com/503393745
https://vimeo.com/504416042
https://vimeo.com/505801286
https://vimeo.com/507460650
https://vimeo.com/507550069
https://vimeo.com/507661410
https://vimeo.com/509806730
https://vimeo.com/509809639
https://vimeo.com/510610537
https://vimeo.com/514249448
https://vimeo.com/514249638
https://vimeo.com/514249890
https://vimeo.com/515260006
https://vimeo.com/515270073


Week Day Topic

10

15/03/2021

Monday Decimals up to 2 d.p.

Tuesday Decimals as fractions (1)

Wednesday Decimals as fractions (2)

Thursday Understand thousandths

Friday Thousandths as decimals

11

22/03/2021

Monday Rounding decimals

Tuesday Order and compare decimals

Wednesday Understand percentages 

Thursday Percentages as fractions and decimals

Friday Equivalent FDP

12

29/03/2021

Activity week. This week we will be providing some themed activities 
linking to the learning from this term.

© Copyright White Rose Maths 2020

NPV-2

F-3

NPV-1

NPV-1

NPV-3

NPV-3

F-3

F-3



Year 5 – Summer Term

Lesson by lesson overview 2020/21

© Copyright White Rose Maths 2020

Week Day Topic

1

12/04/2021

Consolidate decimals from the Spring term

Friday Mini-assessment

2

19/04/2021

Monday Adding decimals within 1

Tuesday Subtracting decimals within 1

Wednesday Complements to 1

Thursday Adding decimals - crossing the whole

Friday Adding decimals with the same number of decimal places

3

26/04/2021

Monday Subtracting decimals with the same number of decimal places

Tuesday
Adding and subtracting decimals with the same number of 
decimal places problem solving

Wednesday Adding decimals with a different number of decimal places

Thursday Subtracting decimals with a different number of decimal places

Friday
Adding and subtracting decimals with a different number of 
decimal places problem solving

4

03/05/2021

Monday Adding and subtracting wholes and decimals

Tuesday Decimal sequences

Wednesday Multiplying decimals by 10, 100 and 1,000

Thursday Dividing decimals by 10, 100 and 1,000

Friday Mini-assessment

MD-1

MD-1



Week Day Topic

5

10/05/2021

Monday Identify angles

Tuesday Compare and order angles

Wednesday Measuring angles in degrees

Thursday Measuring with a protractor (1)

Friday Measuring with a protractor (2)

6

17/05/2021

Monday Drawing lines and angles accurately activity

Tuesday Drawing lines and angles accurately 

Wednesday Calculating angles on a straight line

Thursday Calculating angles around a point

Friday Triangles

7

24/05/2021

Monday Quadrilaterals

Tuesday Calculating lengths and angles in shapes

Wednesday Regular and irregular polygons

Thursday Reasoning about 3-D shapes

Friday Mini-assessment

8

07/06/2021

Monday Describe position

Tuesday Draw on a grid

Wednesday Position in the first quadrant

Thursday Translation

Friday Translation with coordinates

9

14/06/2021

Monday Lines of symmetry

Tuesday Complete a symmetric figure

Wednesday Reflection

Thursday Reflection with coordinates

Friday Mini-assessment

© Copyright White Rose Maths 2020

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1

G-1



Week Day Topic

10

21/06/2021

Monday Kilometres

Tuesday Kilograms and kilometres

Wednesday Millimetres and millilitres

Thursday Metric units activity

Friday Metric units

11

28/06/2021

Monday Imperial units activity

Tuesday Imperial units

Wednesday Converting units of time

Thursday Timetables

Friday Mini-assessment

12

05/07/2021

Monday What is volume?

Tuesday Compare volume

Wednesday Estimate volume

Thursday Estimate capacity

Friday Mini-assessment

13

12/07/2021

Activity week. This week we will be providing some themed activities 
linking to the learning from this term.

© Copyright White Rose Maths 2020

NPV-6

NPV-6

NPV-6

NPV-6

NPV-6

NPV-6

NPV-6

NPV-6


