Year 5



Welcome to our lesson by lesson overview for 2020-21. This has been designed to give schools a clear progression to follow in case a blended learning approach is needed.

We have taken into account potential lost learning during the lockdown period by adding in recap lessons. These are indicated with a country to the lockdown period by adding in recap lessons.

Each lesson will link to a video tutorial produced by one of our maths specialists which can be used in a variety of ways:

- ✓ at home if classes, local areas or everyone goes into lockdown
- ✓ in small groups during intervention sessions
- ✓ with TAs or learning assistants, particularly with mixed age classes
- ✓ on tablets to promote independent learning.

All the videos are freely available and most of them are linked to a worksheet that will be available through the premium website. We will also make the non-voiced over PowerPoint version of the video available to use as a front of class teaching tool.

For those lessons that say 'activity', the activity will be explained through the video. You will notice that some lessons are repeated. This happens with some key concepts as children may need more time to embed their learning.

<u> </u>		•
Monday	Subtraction - finding the difference	NF-1 AS-2
Tuesday	Subtraction - finding the difference	NF-1 AS-2

We have linked our lessons to the DFE ready to progress criteria to help you plan and see where to prioritise learning. You can find the full guidance document **here** which includes the meanings of each code.

Release dates – our videos and front of class PowerPoints will be released over the year in line with this progression. We recommend, if you are using this, to use the dates we have provide.

Year 5 – Autumn Term

White Rose Maths

Lesson by lesson overview 2020/21

Week	Day	Topic	
	Monday	1000s, 100s, 10s and 1s	NPV-2 🔃
1	Tuesday	Numbers to 10,000	NPV-2
	Wednesday	Rounding to the nearest 10	NPV-3 🔞
07/09/2020	Thursday	Rounding to the nearest 100	NPV-3 🔃
	Friday	Rounding to 10, 100 and 1,000	NPV-3
	Monday	<u>Numbers to 100,000</u>	NPV-2
2	Tuesday	Compare and order numbers to 100,000	NPV-3
	Wednesday	Round numbers within 100,000	NPV-3
14/09/2020	Thursday	Numbers to a million	NPV-2
	Friday	Counting in 10s, 100s, 1,000s, 10,000s and 100,000s	NPV-2
	Monday	Compare and order numbers to one million	NPV-3
3	Tuesday	Round numbers to one million	NPV-3
3	Wednesday	Negative numbers	NPV-3
21/09/2020	Thursday	Roman numerals	NPV-3
	Friday	Mini-assessment	
	Monday	Add two 4-digit numbers - one exchange	R
	Tuesday	Add two 4-digit numbers - more than one exchange	R
4	Wednesday	Add whole numbers with more than 4 digits	
28/09/2020	Thursday	Subtract two 4-digit numbers - one exchange	R
	Friday	Subtract two 4-digit numbers - more than one exchar	nge R

Week	Day	Торіс	
5	Monday	Subtract whole numbers with more than 4-digits	
	Tuesday	Round to estimate and approximate	
	Wednesday	Inverse operations (addition and subtraction)	
05/10/2020	Thursday	Multi-step addition and subtraction problems	
	Friday	Mini-assessment	
	Monday	Interpret charts	R
6	Tuesday	Comparison, sum and difference	R
0	Wednesday	Introduce line graphs	NPV-4 🔞
12/10/2020	Thursday	Read and interpret line graphs	NPV-4
	Friday	<u>Draw line graphs</u>	NPV-4
	Monday	Use line graphs to solve problems	NPV-4
7	Tuesday	Read and interpret tables	
/	Wednesday	Two-way tables	
19/10/2020	Thursday	<u>Timetables</u>	
	Friday	Mini-assessment	
	Monday	<u>Multiples</u>	MD-2
0	Tuesday	<u>Factors</u>	MD-2
8	Wednesday	Common factors	MD-2
02/11/2020	Thursday	Prime numbers activity	MD-2
	Friday	Prime numbers	MD-2
	Monday	Square numbers	MD-2
	Tuesday	<u>Cube numbers</u>	MD-2
9	Wednesday	Multiply by 10	MD-1 R
09/11/2020	Thursday	Multiply by 100	MD-1
	Friday	Multiply by 10, 100 and 1,000	MD-1

Week	Day	Topic	
10	Monday	Divide by 10	MD-1 R
	Tuesday	Divide by 100	MD-1
10	Wednesday	<u>Divide by 10, 100 and 1,000</u>	MD-1
16/11/2020	Thursday	Multiples of 10, 100 and 1,000	MD-1
	Friday	Mini-assessment	
	Monday	Measure perimeter	
11	Tuesday	Perimeter on a grid	R
11	Wednesday	Perimeter of rectangles	R
23/11/2020	Thursday	Perimeter of rectilinear shapes	R
	Friday	<u>Calculate perimeter</u>	
	Monday	<u>Counting squares</u>	G-2 (R)
12	Tuesday	Area of rectangles	G-2
12	Wednesday	Area of compound shapes	G-2
30/11/2020	Thursday	Area of irregular shapes	G-2
	Friday	Mini-assessment	
13 07/12/2020	Consolidation week. Use this week to recap and consolidate learning from this term. For additional challenge – check out our problems of the day.		
14 14/12/2020	Activity week. This week we will be providing some themed activities linking to the learning from this term.		



Year 5 – Spring Term



Lesson by lesson overview 2020/21

Week	Day	Торіс	
	Monday	Multiply 2-digits by 1-digit	MD-3 🔃
1	Tuesday	Multiply 3-digits by 1-digit	MD-3
	Wednesday	Multiply 4-digits by 1-digit	MD-3
04/01/2021	Thursday	Area model activity	MD-3
	Friday	Multiply 2-digits (area model)	MD-3
	Monday	Multiply 2-digits by 2-digits	MD-3
2	Tuesday	Multiply 3-digits by 2-digits	MD-3
2	Wednesday	Multiply 4-digits by 2-digits (basic practice)	MD-3
11/01/2021	Thursday	Multiply 4-digits by 2-digits	MD-3
	Friday	Divide 2-digits by 1-digit (1)	MD-4
	Monday	Divide 2-digits by 1-digit (2)	MD-4
3	Tuesday	Divide 3-digits by 1-digit	MD-4 🔃
3	Wednesday	Divide 4-digits by 1-digit	MD-4
18/01/2021	Thursday	<u>Divide with remainders</u>	MD-4
	Friday	Mini-assessment	
	Monday	What is a fraction?	F-2 R
	Tuesday	Equivalent fractions	F-2 (R)
4	Wednesday	Equivalent fractions	F-2
25/01/2021	Thursday	Fractions greater than 1	F-2 R
	Friday	Improper fractions to mixed numbers	F-2

Week	Day	Topic	
5	Monday	Mixed numbers to improper fractions	F-2
	Tuesday	<u>Number sequences</u>	F-2
	Wednesday	Compare fractions less than 1	F-2
01/02/2021	Thursday	Order fractions less than 1	F-2
	Friday	Compare fractions greater than 1	F-2
	Monday	Order fractions greater than 1	F-2
6	Tuesday	Add and subtract fractions	
	Wednesday	Add fractions within 1 activity	
08/02/2021	Thursday	Add fractions within 1	
	Friday	Add 3 or more fractions	
	Monday	Add fractions	
7	Tuesday	Add mixed numbers activity	
	Wednesday	Add mixed numbers	
22/02/2021	Thursday	Subtract fractions	
	Friday	Subtract mixed numbers	
	Monday	Subtraction - breaking the whole	
8	Tuesday	Subtract 2 mixed numbers	
0	Wednesday	Multiply unit fractions by an integer	
01/03/2021	Thursday	Multiply non-unit fractions by an integer	
	Friday	Multiply mixed numbers by integers	
	Monday	Calculate fractions of a quantity	F-1 R
9	Tuesday	<u>Fraction of an amount</u>	F-1
9	Wednesday	Using fractions as operators	F-1
08/03/2021	Thursday	Fraction problem solving	F-1
	Friday	Mini-assessment	

Week	Day	Topic	
	Monday	Decimals up to 2 d.p. NP\	V-2
10	Tuesday	Decimals as fractions (1)	F-3
10	Wednesday	Decimals as fractions (2)	F-3
15/03/2021	Thursday	Understand thousandths NP\	V-1
	Friday	Thousandths as decimals NP\	V-1
	Monday	Rounding decimals NP\	V-3
11	Tuesday	Order and compare decimals NP\	V-3
11	Wednesday	Understand percentages	
22/03/2021	Thursday	Percentages as fractions and decimals	
	Friday	Equivalent FDP F	- -3
12 29/03/2021	Activity week. This week we will be providing some themed activities linking to the learning from this term.		es



Year 5 – Summer Term



Lesson by lesson overview 2020/21

Week	Day	Topic	
1 12/04/2021	Consolidate decimals from the Spring term		
	Friday	Mini-assessment	
	Monday	Adding decimals within 1	
2	Tuesday	Subtracting decimals within 1	
2	Wednesday	Complements to 1	
19/04/2021	Thursday	Adding decimals - crossing the whole	
	Friday	Adding decimals with the same number of decimal places	
	Monday	Subtracting decimals with the same number of decimal places	
3	Tuesday	Adding and subtracting decimals with the same number of decimal places problem solving	
3	Wednesday	Adding decimals with a different number of decimal places	
26/04/2021	Thursday	Subtracting decimals with a different number of decimal places	
	Friday	Adding and subtracting decimals with a different number of decimal places problem solving	
	Monday	Adding and subtracting wholes and decimals	
	Tuesday	Decimal sequences	
4	Wednesday	Multiplying decimals by 10, 100 and 1,000 MD-1	
03/05/2021	Thursday	Dividing decimals by 10, 100 and 1,000 MD-1	
	Friday	Mini-assessment	

Week	Day	Topic	
5	Monday	Identify angles	G-1 R
	Tuesday	Compare and order angles	G-1 (R)
	Wednesday	Measuring angles in degrees	G-1
10/05/2021	Thursday	Measuring with a protractor (1)	G-1
	Friday	Measuring with a protractor (2)	G-1
	Monday	Drawing lines and angles accurately activity	G-1
6	Tuesday	Drawing lines and angles accurately	G-1
0	Wednesday	Calculating angles on a straight line	G-1
17/05/2021	Thursday	Calculating angles around a point	G-1
	Friday	Triangles	R
	Monday	Quadrilaterals	R
7	Tuesday	Calculating lengths and angles in shapes	
/	Wednesday	Regular and irregular polygons	
24/05/2021	Thursday	Reasoning about 3-D shapes	
	Friday	Mini-assessment	
	Monday	Describe position	R
8	Tuesday	Draw on a grid	R
0	Wednesday	Position in the first quadrant	
07/06/2021	Thursday	Translation	
	Friday	Translation with coordinates	
	Monday	Lines of symmetry	R
9	Tuesday	Complete a symmetric figure	R
9	Wednesday	Reflection	
14/06/2021	Thursday	Reflection with coordinates	
	Friday	Mini-assessment	

Week	Day	Topic	
	Monday	Kilometres	NPV-6 🔞
10	Tuesday	Kilograms and kilometres	NPV-6
10	Wednesday	Millimetres and millilitres	NPV-6
21/06/2021	Thursday	Metric units activity	NPV-6
	Friday	Metric units	NPV-6
	Monday	Imperial units activity	NPV-6
11	Tuesday	Imperial units	NPV-6
11	Wednesday	Converting units of time	NPV-6
28/06/2021	Thursday	Timetables	
	Friday	Mini-assessment	
	Monday	What is volume?	
12	Tuesday	Compare volume	
12	Wednesday	Estimate volume	
05/07/2021	Thursday	Estimate capacity	
	Friday	Mini-assessment	
13	Activity week. This week we will be providing some themed activities linking to the learning from this term.		

